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                           **** Boys' Varsity Combined Results ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                  Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ===================== == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 8202 Max Ball              11 Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:50.9  5:26 
      2 8165 David Ecker           11 Eau Claire North     Boys 1st Runner   17:01.7  5:29 
      3 8205 George Bond           10 Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   17:04.7  5:30 
      4 8213 George Halunen        12 Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   17:05.8  5:31 
      5 8127 Zak Sather            10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   17:09.2  5:32 
      6 8241 Keegan Sansone        11 Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   17:19.5  5:35 
      7 8201 Tyler Auge            10 Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   17:34.4  5:40 
      8 8004 Erik Sworski          12 Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   17:38.5  5:41 
      9 8287 Joe Schmida           12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   17:44.0  5:43 
     10 8319 Matt Kieffer          11 Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:50.0  5:45 
     11 8076 Josh Becker           10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   17:51.2  5:45 
     12 7984 Nick Bruder           09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   17:51.4  5:45 
     13 8428 Ian Benarek           12 Rice Lake            Boys 1st Runner   17:51.7  5:45 
     14 8251 Cale Wimer            09 Hudson               Boys 7th Runer    17:55.9  5:47 
     15 8232 Seth Miner            11 Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   17:58.0  5:47 
     16 8326 Jared Wittmershaus    12 Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   18:00.9  5:48 
     17 8128 Drake Schneider       12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   18:14.8  5:53 
     18 8239 Kyle Rust             12 Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   18:18.2  5:54 
     19 8273 Tanner Boge           10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:18.2  5:54 
     20 8288 Evan Schultz          11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 3rd Runner   18:22.9  5:55 
     21 8182 Jason Voelker         11 Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:23.1  5:56 
     22 8135 Andrew Vierbicher     10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   18:27.5  5:57 
     23 8275 Michael Felix         12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runer    18:28.6  5:57 
     24 8413 Dylan Wachter         11 New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   18:30.9  5:58 
     25 8136 Garrett Walters       09 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   18:33.9  5:59 
     26 8457 Michael Sauer         12 St. Croix Central    Boys 2nd Runner   18:34.8  5:59 
     27 8176 Blake Rudd            11 Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   18:37.5  6:00 
     28 8276 Braxton Haines        12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   18:38.8  6:01 
     29 8095 Ben Gochanour         12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:42.6  6:02 
     30 8279 Marcus Jarrett        11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   18:43.2  6:02 
     31 8410 Jackson Pearson       11 New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   18:45.5  6:03 
     32 8473 Drew Accola           11 Tartan HS            Boys 1st Runner   18:46.8  6:03 
     33 8459 Will Spitzmueller     11 St. Croix Central    Boys 1st Runner   18:52.5  6:05 
     34 8114 George Lynch          10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   19:03.5  6:09 
     35 8320 Jack Leipnitz         10 Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   19:11.8  6:11 
     36 8069 Mark Adams            11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runer    19:12.3  6:11 
     37 8433 Lucas Schmidt         10 Rice Lake            Boys 2nd Runner   19:13.8  6:12 
     38 8173 Seth Mayo             10 Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   19:18.1  6:13 
     39 8178 Logan Shakel          09 Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   19:18.7  6:13 
     40 8398 Max Fore              10 New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   19:20.2  6:14 
     41 8179 John Stremcha         11 Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   19:22.0  6:15 
     42 8447 Erik Collins          09 St. Croix Central    Boys 3rd Runner   19:22.1  6:15 
     43 8317 Dane Dittman          11 Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   19:23.3  6:15 
     44 8397 Cole Eastep           10 New Richmond         Boys 7th Runer    19:23.6  6:15 
     45 8172 Weston Martin         11 Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runer    19:24.6  6:15 
     46 7988 Alan Fox              11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   19:27.5  6:16 
     47 8394 Hayden Bradbury       10 New Richmond         Boys 3rd Runner   19:27.7  6:16 
     48 8390 Caleb Anton           10 New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   19:27.7  6:16 
     49 7985 Bryce Daniels         11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runer    19:33.2  6:18 
     50 8168 Hayden Guckenberg     12 Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   19:33.2  6:18 
     51 7995 Benjamin Lemay        09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 4th Runner   19:39.5  6:20 
     52 8403 Ryan Greer            12 New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   19:48.5  6:23 
     53 8000 Hunter Sillman        11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 5th Runner   19:49.2  6:23 
     54 8324 Ben Sterk             11 Menomonie            Boys 8th Runner   19:49.8  6:23 
     55 8432 Marc Rademaker        12 Rice Lake            Boys 3rd Runner   19:54.9  6:25 
     56 8003 Andy Stoll            11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   20:00.0  6:27 
     57 8408 Mengcha Moua          11 New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   20:08.2  6:29 
     58 8321 Noah Leonhardt        12 Menomonie            Boys 7th Runer    20:08.5  6:29 
     59 8449 Riley Hackbarth       10 St. Croix Central    Boys 5th Runner   20:10.9  6:30 
     60 8448 Spencer Goodwin       11 St. Croix Central    Boys 4th Runner   20:14.0  6:31 
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     61 8474 Sean Bearth           11 Tartan HS            Boys 3rd Runner   20:28.8  6:36 
     62 8486 jeff Munter           12 Tartan HS            Boys 5th Runner   20:29.3  6:36 
     63 8487 Cody Smelik           12 Tartan HS            Boys 4th Runner   20:37.6  6:39 
     64 7990 Noah Graffunder       09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 8th Runner   20:38.9  6:39 
     65 8429 Mark Carlsen          12 Rice Lake            Boys 5th Runner   21:06.1  6:48 
     66 8477 Joey Hinzman          11 Tartan HS            Boys 6th Runner   21:14.6  6:51 
     67 8478 Ryan Israelson        12 Tartan HS            Boys 2nd Runner   21:26.4  6:55 
     68 8485 Jonathan Mortensen    12 Tartan HS            Boys 8th Runner   21:43.8  7:00 
     69 8450 Jacob Hein            10 St. Croix Central    Boys 6th Runner   21:46.2  7:01 
     70 8476 Jacque Englund        11 Tartan HS            Boys 7th Runer    21:46.7  7:01 
     71 8431 Jacob Mazourek        11 Rice Lake            Boys 4th Runner   21:51.5  7:03 
     72 8444 Josh Burgess          09 St. Croix Central    Boys 7th Runer    22:04.7  7:07 
     73 8460 Jackson Tokheim       10 St. Croix Central    Boys 8th Runner   24:06.7  7:46 
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  1. 85:55.3 Hudson                               (17:11.1)
===============================================
  1  16:50.9  Max Ball                   11 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  17:04.7  George Bond                10 Boys 3rd Runner           
  3  17:05.8  George Halunen             12 Boys 2nd Runner           
  4  17:19.5  Keegan Sansone             11 Boys 4th Runner           
  5  17:34.4  Tyler Auge                 10 Boys 5th Runner           
  6 (17:55.9) Cale Wimer                 09 Boys 7th Runer            
  7 (17:58.0) Seth Miner                 11 Boys 6th Runner           
  8 (18:18.2) Kyle Rust                  12 Boys 8th Runner           
  
  2. 90:16.6 Eau Claire Memorial                  (18:03.4)
===============================================
  1  17:09.2  Zak Sather                 10 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  17:51.2  Josh Becker                10 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  18:14.8  Drake Schneider            12 Boys 4th Runner           
  4  18:27.5  Andrew Vierbicher          10 Boys 5th Runner           
  5  18:33.9  Garrett Walters            09 Boys 3rd Runner           
  6 (18:42.6) Ben Gochanour              12 Boys 8th Runner           
  7 (19:03.5) George Lynch               10 Boys 6th Runner           
  8 (19:12.3) Mark Adams                 11 Boys 7th Runer            
  
  3. 91:32.5 La Crosse Logan                      (18:18.5)
===============================================
  1  17:44.0  Joe Schmida                12 Boys 2nd Runner           
  2  18:18.2  Tanner Boge                10 Boys 4th Runner           
  3  18:22.9  Evan Schultz               11 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  18:28.6  Michael Felix              12 Boys 7th Runer            
  5  18:38.8  Braxton Haines             12 Boys 6th Runner           
  6 (18:43.2) Marcus Jarrett             11 Boys 5th Runner           
  
  4. 92:39.1 Eau Claire North                     (18:31.9)
===============================================
  1  17:01.7  David Ecker                11 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  18:23.1  Jason Voelker              11 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  18:37.5  Blake Rudd                 11 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  19:18.1  Seth Mayo                  10 Boys 4th Runner           
  5  19:18.7  Logan Shakel               09 Boys 8th Runner           
  6 (19:22.0) John Stremcha              11 Boys 5th Runner           
  7 (19:24.6) Weston Martin              11 Boys 7th Runer            
  8 (19:33.2) Hayden Guckenberg          12 Boys 6th Runner           
  
  5. 94:10.1 Chippewa Falls                       (18:50.1)
===============================================
  1  17:38.5  Erik Sworski               12 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  17:51.4  Nick Bruder                09 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  19:27.5  Alan Fox                   11 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  19:33.2  Bryce Daniels              11 Boys 7th Runer            
  5  19:39.5  Benjamin Lemay             09 Boys 4th Runner           
  6 (19:49.2) Hunter Sillman             11 Boys 5th Runner           
  7 (20:00.0) Andy Stoll                 11 Boys 6th Runner           
  8 (20:38.9) Noah Graffunder            09 Boys 8th Runner           
  
  6. 94:15.8 Menomonie                            (18:51.2)
===============================================
  1  17:50.0  Matt Kieffer               11 Boys 2nd Runner           
  2  18:00.9  Jared Wittmershaus         12 Boys 1st Runner           
  3  19:11.8  Jack Leipnitz              10 Boys 4th Runner           
  4  19:23.3  Dane Dittman               11 Boys 5th Runner           
  5  19:49.8  Ben Sterk                  11 Boys 8th Runner           
  6 (20:08.5) Noah Leonhardt             12 Boys 7th Runer            
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  7. 95:27.9 New Richmond                         (19:05.6)
===============================================
  1  18:30.9  Dylan Wachter              11 Boys 2nd Runner           
  2  18:45.5  Jackson Pearson            11 Boys 1st Runner           
  3  19:20.2  Max Fore                   10 Boys 6th Runner           
  4  19:23.6  Cole Eastep                10 Boys 7th Runer            
  5  19:27.7  Hayden Bradbury            10 Boys 3rd Runner           
  6 (19:27.7) Caleb Anton                10 Boys 4th Runner           
  7 (19:48.5) Ryan Greer                 12 Boys 8th Runner           
  8 (20:08.2) Mengcha Moua               11 Boys 5th Runner           
  
  8. 97:14.3 St. Croix Central                    (19:26.9)
===============================================
  1  18:34.8  Michael Sauer              12 Boys 2nd Runner           
  2  18:52.5  Will Spitzmueller          11 Boys 1st Runner           
  3  19:22.1  Erik Collins               09 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  20:10.9  Riley Hackbarth            10 Boys 5th Runner           
  5  20:14.0  Spencer Goodwin            11 Boys 4th Runner           
  6 (21:46.2) Jacob Hein                 10 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (22:04.7) Josh Burgess               09 Boys 7th Runer            
  8 (24:06.7) Jackson Tokheim            10 Boys 8th Runner           
  
  9. 99:58.0 Rice Lake                            (19:59.6)
===============================================
  1  17:51.7  Ian Benarek                12 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  19:13.8  Lucas Schmidt              10 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  19:54.9  Marc Rademaker             12 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  21:06.1  Mark Carlsen               12 Boys 5th Runner           
  5  21:51.5  Jacob Mazourek             11 Boys 4th Runner           
  
 10. 101:37.1 Tartan HS                            (20:19.5)
===============================================
  1  18:46.8  Drew Accola                11 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  20:28.8  Sean Bearth                11 Boys 3rd Runner           
  3  20:29.3  Jeff Munter                12 Boys 5th Runner           
  4  20:37.6  Cody Smelik                12 Boys 4th Runner           
  5  21:14.6  Joey Hinzman               11 Boys 6th Runner           
  6 (21:26.4) Ryan Israelson             12 Boys 2nd Runner           
  7 (21:43.8) Jonathan Mortensen         12 Boys 8th Runner           
  8 (21:46.7) Jacque Englund             11 Boys 7th Runer            
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ======================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8224 Sam Kiecker                  10 Hudson                   17:48.5  5:44 
      2    2 8230 Noah Lundeen                 09 Hudson                   17:49.3  5:45 
      3    3 8292 Keoni Young                  10 La Crosse Logan          18:24.3  5:56 
      4    4 8289 Zach Slevin                  09 La Crosse Logan          18:26.8  5:57 
      5    5 8117 Hogan Metzler                12 Eau Claire Memorial      18:30.5  5:58 
      6    6 8094 Josh Gilberstadt             12 Eau Claire Memorial      18:42.0  6:02 
      7    7 8115 Seth Lyons                   11 Eau Claire Memorial      18:52.6  6:05 
      8    8 8243 Joe Schmidt                  11 Hudson                   18:56.9  6:06 
      9    9 8285 Eric Sagen                   11 La Crosse Logan          19:00.3  6:08 
     10   10 8231 Jacob Mathes                 10 Hudson                   19:04.9  6:09 
     11   11 8107 Matt Kottwitz                11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:11.3  6:11 
     12   12 8395 Landon Carney                09 New Richmond             19:27.0  6:16 
     13      8371 Grace Su                     10 Mounds View              19:28.0  6:16 
     14   13 8081 Brendon Carlson-Sather       11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:28.9  6:17 
     15   14 8278 Justin Holzer                10 La Crosse Logan          19:29.0  6:17 
     16   15 8075 Jeremiah Becker              09 Eau Claire Memorial      19:37.0  6:19 
     17   16 8080 Austin Cance                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:42.4  6:21 
     18      8103 Trent Johnson                12 Eau Claire Memorial      19:45.5  6:22 
     19   17 8404 John Haasch                  11 New Richmond             19:46.1  6:22 
     20      8099 Jake Guibord                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:46.2  6:22 
     21      8120 Matthew Moseler              12 Eau Claire Memorial      19:49.5  6:23 
     22   18 8242 Tait Saterbak                11 Hudson                   19:50.6  6:24 
     23   19 8209 Tucker Freitag               12 Hudson                   19:56.9  6:26 
     24      8129 Garrett Secker               09 Eau Claire Memorial      19:58.2  6:26 
     25      8087 Adam Erickson                10 Eau Claire Memorial      20:01.6  6:27 
     26   20 8250 Jacob Weber                  10 Hudson                   20:02.4  6:28 
     27      8110 Kai Liljequest               09 Eau Claire Memorial      20:06.5  6:29 
     28      8228 Ted Land                     09 Hudson                   20:06.7  6:29 
     29      8219 Eliot Hester                 09 Hudson                   20:12.7  6:31 
     30      8245 Jackson Searle               11 Hudson                   20:13.8  6:31 
     31   21 8412 Joseph Smallidge             11 New Richmond             20:14.1  6:31 
     32   22 8407 Andrew Kilabarda             09 New Richmond             20:16.1  6:32 
     33      8138 Eli Wojahn                   12 Eau Claire Memorial      20:18.0  6:33 
     34      8125 Ben Prissel                  12 Eau Claire Memorial      20:18.5  6:33 
     35      8139 Carter Wood                  10 Eau Claire Memorial      20:18.7  6:33 
     36      8096 Griffin Green                11 Eau Claire Memorial      20:19.1  6:33 
     37      8116 Jack Merkatoris              09 Eau Claire Memorial      20:22.6  6:34 
     38   23 8286 Avery Schams                 10 La Crosse Logan          20:23.7  6:34 
     39   24 8169 Aaron Kirchman               11 Eau Claire North         20:27.6  6:36 
     40      8217 Dylan Hay                    09 Hudson                   20:27.8  6:36 
     41   25 8290 Abie Sprain                  09 La Crosse Logan          20:28.2  6:36 
     42      8084 Rollie Duerre                12 Eau Claire Memorial      20:29.9  6:36 
     43   26 8180 Nathan Stremcha              09 Eau Claire North         20:30.6  6:37 
     44      8220  Chad Huebsch                10 Hudson                   20:31.5  6:37 
     45      8223 Bennett Jorgensen            12 Hudson                   20:34.4  6:38 
     46      8236 Connor Renn                  11 Hudson                   20:35.6  6:38 
     47   27 8282 Sam Novak                    10 La Crosse Logan          20:35.7  6:38 
     48      8097 Jacob Green                  11 Eau Claire Memorial      20:37.3  6:39 
     49   28 8391 Joshua Anton                 10 New Richmond             20:38.5  6:39 
     50   29 8402 Tony Graham                  10 New Richmond             20:38.7  6:39 
     51   30 8001 Jaron Silvernail             10 Chippewa Falls           20:39.8  6:40 
     52      8131 Aidan Snow                   09 Eau Claire Memorial      20:46.4  6:42 
     53      8212 Hunter Haats                 12 Hudson                   20:47.0  6:42 
     54      8249 Jonathan Vigen               09 Hudson                   20:47.3  6:42 
     55   31 8318 Brandon Doughty              12 Menomonie                20:48.0  6:42 
     56   32 8175 Colten Pace                  09 Eau Claire North         20:48.4  6:42 
     57   33 8181 Erik Tate                    11 Eau Claire North         20:48.7  6:42 
     58      8247 Logan Starr                  09 Hudson                   20:49.3  6:43 
     59      8272 Jack Blomberg                11 La Crosse Logan          20:51.7  6:43 
     60      8079 Laine Brown                  09 Eau Claire Memorial      20:52.9  6:44 
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     61      8204 George Bentley               10 Hudson                   20:54.9  6:44 
     62   34 7993 Joe Jasper                   11 Chippewa Falls           20:56.6  6:45 
     63      8113 Harrison Lowater             10 Eau Claire Memorial      20:59.7  6:46 
     64   35 8401 Darrian Garrett              11 New Richmond             21:03.5  6:47 
     65      8409 Aaron Pazdera                12 New Richmond             21:04.3  6:47 
     66      8085 Gabe Durkee                  09 Eau Claire Memorial      21:05.3  6:48 
     67      8280 Tommy Lenz                   09 La Crosse Logan          21:09.2  6:49 
     68      8090 Jake Gandrud                 09 Eau Claire Memorial      21:10.6  6:49 
     69      8411 Sid Peck                     12 New Richmond             21:10.7  6:49 
     70      8277 Ian Hofland                  09 La Crosse Logan          21:12.9  6:50 
     71   36 8164 Spencer Donkers              12 Eau Claire North         21:15.4  6:51 
     72   37 8323 Cole Reckin                  10 Menomonie                21:19.4  6:52 
     73      8093 Simon Giese                  10 Eau Claire Memorial      21:19.7  6:52 
     74      8109 Gabriel Legore               11 Eau Claire Memorial      21:25.3  6:54 
     75      8396 Joe Charbonneau              09 New Richmond             21:26.6  6:55 
     76      8222 Sean Jones                   11 Hudson                   21:32.4  6:56 
     77      8227 Judah Kupka                  09 Hudson                   21:37.1  6:58 
     78      8073 Garrett Balmer               11 Eau Claire Memorial      21:40.1  6:59 
     79   38 8163 Simon Butler                 09 Eau Claire North         21:40.2  6:59 
     80   39 8162 Evan Bauer                   09 Eau Claire North         21:41.0  6:59 
     81      8098 Brady Guibord                09 Eau Claire Memorial      21:41.7  6:59 
     82   40 8454 Kelton Rozeboom              10 St. Croix Central        21:42.3  7:00 
     83   41 8002 Griffin Spindler             09 Chippewa Falls           21:46.9  7:01 
     84      8074 Riley Barnhardt              11 Eau Claire Memorial      21:50.9  7:02 
     85      8166 Dawson Eilts                 12 Eau Claire North         21:53.9  7:03 
     86   42 8006 Seb Waldvogel                12 Chippewa Falls           21:55.0  7:04 
     87      8225 Luke Krupka                  10 Hudson                   21:55.5  7:04 
     88      8877                                                          21:56.2  7:04 
     89   43 7997 Alex Mazur                   12 Chippewa Falls           22:01.6  7:06 
     90   44 8481 Patrick Lupelow              12 Tartan HS                22:02.8  7:06 
     91      8206 Andrew Burns                 12 Hudson                   22:06.0  7:07 
     92      8083 Brendan Dooley               11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:07.5  7:08 
     93      8071 Pratham Arora                10 Eau Claire Memorial      22:08.2  7:08 
     94   45 7989 Seth Frizzell                12 Chippewa Falls           22:11.2  7:09 
     95      8392 Brock Aumiller               10 New Richmond             22:12.6  7:09 
     96      8252 Taylor Wix                   11 Hudson                   22:14.9  7:10 
     97      8214 Dylan Hansch                 12 Hudson                   22:15.3  7:10 
     98      8393 John Borgstrom               09 New Richmond             22:15.3  7:10 
     99      8248 Nick Strobel                 09 Hudson                   22:16.2  7:11 
    100   46 8488 Peter Wertzler               09 Tartan HS                22:20.5  7:12 
    101   47 7983 Simon Arneberg               11 Chippewa Falls           22:22.4  7:13 
    102      8121 Blake Olson                  12 Eau Claire Memorial      22:24.1  7:13 
    103      8132 Gavin Snow                   10 Eau Claire Memorial      22:24.6  7:13 
    104      8092 Philip Garvey                11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:25.6  7:14 
    105      8237 Jaxon Renn                   12 Hudson                   22:26.5  7:14 
    106      8161 Dylan Ashley                 09 Eau Claire North         22:34.1  7:16 
    107      8208 Graham Fisher                12 Hudson                   22:35.0  7:17 
    108      8106 Toby Kinstler                11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:37.2  7:17 
    109      8089 Wyatt Fritz                  11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:37.5  7:17 
    110      8111 Ben Lochner-Wright           11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:39.3  7:18 
    111      8130 Caleb Smith                  12 Eau Claire Memorial      22:41.3  7:19 
    112      8088 Christian Erickson           12 Eau Claire Memorial      22:42.3  7:19 
    113      8216 Isaac Hatch                  11 Hudson                   22:43.3  7:19 
    114   48 8484 Alex Minder                  09 Tartan HS                22:49.0  7:21 
    115   49 8316 Kevin Dietrich               11 Menomonie                22:49.2  7:21 
    116      8102 Austin Hibbard               09 Eau Claire Memorial      22:51.8  7:22 
    117      8229 Nicholas Lentz               09 Hudson                   23:03.1  7:26 
    118      7994 Logan Lecleir                09 Chippewa Falls           23:03.7  7:26 
    119      8233 Tommy Norris                 12 Hudson                   23:06.9  7:27 
    120   50 8322 Adrien McCabe                09 Menomonie                23:09.6  7:28 
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    121      8072 Alex Augustyn                09 Eau Claire Memorial      23:10.5  7:28 
    122   51 8325 Ryan Westphal                10 Menomonie                23:10.7  7:28 
    123      8137 Cal Wojahn                   09 Eau Claire Memorial      23:10.8  7:28 
    124   52 8315 Caleb Anderson               10 Menomonie                23:13.0  7:29 
    125      8133 Angelo Speros                09 Eau Claire Memorial      23:14.3  7:29 
    126      8108 Dane Kubarek                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      23:15.1  7:30 
    127   53 8452 Blake Olson                  10 St. Croix Central        23:16.7  7:30 
    128   54 8475 Owen Dingle-Horan            09 Tartan HS                23:21.7  7:32 
    129      8118 Nolan Meyer                  12 Eau Claire Memorial      23:23.2  7:32 
    130   55 8456 Joeseph Sauer                11 St. Croix Central        23:32.1  7:35 
    131      8005 Kaden Verhulst               09 Chippewa Falls           23:38.4  7:37 
    132      8240 Lucas Ryan                   11 Hudson                   23:40.0  7:38 
    133      8070 Nathan Anderson              12 Eau Claire Memorial      23:42.0  7:38 
    134      8399 Brett Fralick                10 New Richmond             23:42.6  7:38 
    135      7987 Joey Foster                  11 Chippewa Falls           23:47.6  7:40 
    136   56 8453 Lance Queen                  09 St. Croix Central        23:54.1  7:42 
    137   57 8479 Blake Korf                    7 Tartan HS                24:04.1  7:45 
    138      7998 Alex Peterson                10 Chippewa Falls           24:08.1  7:47 
    139      8124 Stewart Porter               09 Eau Claire Memorial      24:15.7  7:49 
    140      8101 Brett Halvorson              10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:17.2  7:50 
    141      8170 Kase Kleinschmidt            11 Eau Claire North         24:17.6  7:50 
    142      8174 Kevyn Mogel                  09 Eau Claire North         24:23.3  7:51 
    143      8291 Nate Vance                   11 La Crosse Logan          24:25.4  7:52 
    144   58 8446 Braeden Cave                 10 St. Croix Central        24:38.5  7:56 
    145      8007 Jack Welke                   10 Chippewa Falls           24:39.1  7:57 
    146      8105 Kevin Keller                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:39.9  7:57 
    147      8078 Colton Berg                  10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:40.5  7:57 
    148   59 8480 Cain Korf                     8 Tartan HS                24:42.2  7:58 
    149      7992 Ross Hebert                  12 Chippewa Falls           25:28.1  8:12 
    150      8082 Roj Cosiquien                09 Eau Claire Memorial      25:38.1  8:16 
    151      8406 Parker Keilen                10 New Richmond             26:01.0  8:23 
    152      8226 Jaidan Bainbridge               Hudson                   26:02.9  8:24 
    153      7986 John Dienger                 09 Chippewa Falls           26:03.7  8:24 
    154      8210 Justin Frye                  09 Hudson                   28:19.8  9:08 
    155      8235 Ryan Peterson                11 Hudson                   28:40.6  9:14 
    156   60 8458 Joeseph Spitzmueller         10 St. Croix Central        29:07.4  9:23 
    157      8119 Jacob Mithuen                09 Eau Claire Memorial      29:08.0  9:23 
    158   61 8451 Connor O'Brien               10 St. Croix Central        29:31.9  9:31 
    159      8203 Carter Bellefeuille          11 Hudson                   39:19.1 12:40 
             0000                                                                        
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    39  Hudson                                (18:43  93:32 2:02)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Kiecker               10 Boys Junior Varsity       17:49
  2      2  Noah Lundeen              09 Boys Junior Varsity       17:50
  3      8  Joe Schmidt               11 Boys Junior Varsity       18:57
  4     10  Jacob Mathes              10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:05
  5     18  Tait Saterbak             11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:51
  6   ( 19) Tucker Freitag            12 Boys Junior Varsity       19:57
  7   ( 20) Jacob Weber               10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:03
  
  2.    42  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:58  94:47 0:58)
====================================================
  1      5  Hogan Metzler             12 Boys Junior Varsity       18:31
  2      6  Josh Gilberstadt          12 Boys Junior Varsity       18:42
  3      7  Seth Lyons                11 Boys Junior Varsity       18:53
  4     11  Matt Kottwitz             11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:12
  5     13  Brendon Carlson-Sather    11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:29
  6   ( 15) Jeremiah Becker           09 Boys Junior Varsity       19:37
  7   ( 16) Austin Cance              11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:43
  
  3.    53  La Crosse Logan                       (19:10  95:46 1:59)
====================================================
  1      3  Keoni Young               10 Boys Junior Varsity       18:25
  2      4  Zach Slevin               09 Boys Junior Varsity       18:27
  3      9  Eric Sagen                11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:01
  4     14  Justin Holzer             10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:29
  5     23  Avery Schams              10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:24
  6   ( 25) Abie Sprain               09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:29
  7   ( 27) Sam Novak                 10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:36
  
  4.   100  New Richmond                          (20:05  100:25 1:12)
====================================================
  1     12  Landon Carney             09 Boys Junior Varsity       19:27
  2     17  John Haasch               11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:47
  3     21  Joseph Smallidge          11 Boys Junior Varsity       20:15
  4     22  Andrew Kilabarda          09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:17
  5     28  Joshua Anton              10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:39
  6   ( 29) Tony Graham               10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:39
  7   ( 35) Darrian Garrett           11 Boys Junior Varsity       21:04
  
  5.   151  Eau Claire North                      (20:47  103:53 0:48)
====================================================
  1     24  Aaron Kirchman            11 Boys Junior Varsity       20:28
  2     26  Nathan Stremcha           09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:31
  3     32  Colten Pace               09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:49
  4     33  Erik Tate                 11 Boys Junior Varsity       20:49
  5     36  Spencer Donkers           12 Boys Junior Varsity       21:16
  6   ( 38) Simon Butler              09 Boys Junior Varsity       21:41
  7   ( 39) Evan Bauer                09 Boys Junior Varsity       21:41
  
  6.   190  Chippewa Falls                        (21:29  107:21 1:22)
====================================================
  1     30  Jaron Silvernail          10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:40
  2     34  Joe Jasper                11 Boys Junior Varsity       20:57
  3     41  Griffin Spindler          09 Boys Junior Varsity       21:47
  4     42  Seb Waldvogel             12 Boys Junior Varsity       21:55
  5     43  Alex Mazur                12 Boys Junior Varsity       22:02
  6   ( 45) Seth Frizzell             12 Boys Junior Varsity       22:12
  7   ( 47) Simon Arneberg            11 Boys Junior Varsity       22:23
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  7.   218  Menomonie                             (22:16  111:19 2:23)
====================================================
  1     31  Brandon Doughty           12 Boys Junior Varsity       20:48
  2     37  Cole Reckin               10 Boys Junior Varsity       21:20
  3     49  Kevin Dietrich            11 Boys Junior Varsity       22:50
  4     50  Adrien McCabe             09 Boys Junior Varsity       23:10
  5     51  Ryan Westphal             10 Boys Junior Varsity       23:11
  6   ( 52) Caleb Anderson            10 Boys Junior Varsity       23:13
  
  8.   249  Tartan HS                             (22:56  114:40 2:02)
====================================================
  1     44  Patrick Lupelow           12 Boys Junior Varsity       22:03
  2     46  Peter Wertzler            09 Boys Junior Varsity       22:21
  3     48  Alex Minder               09 Boys Junior Varsity       22:49
  4     54  Owen Dingle-Horan         09 Boys Junior Varsity       23:22
  5     57  Blake Korf                 7 Boys Junior Varsity       24:05
  6   ( 59) Cain Korf                  8 Boys Junior Varsity       24:43
  
  9.   262  St. Croix Central                     (23:26  117:07 2:56)
====================================================
  1     40  Kelton Rozeboom           10 Boys Junior Varsity       21:43
  2     53  Blake Olson               10 Boys Junior Varsity       23:17
  3     55  Joeseph Sauer             11 Boys Junior Varsity       23:33
  4     56  Lance Queen               09 Boys Junior Varsity       23:55
  5     58  Braeden Cave              10 Boys Junior Varsity       24:39
  6   ( 60) Joeseph Spitzmueller      10 Boys Junior Varsity       29:08
  7   ( 61) Connor O'Brien            10 Boys Junior Varsity       29:32
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 1st & 2nd Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 8202 Max Ball                11 Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:50.9  5:26 
      2 8165 David Ecker             11 Eau Claire North     Boys 1st Runner   17:01.7  5:29 
      3 8213 George Halunen          12 Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   17:05.8  5:31 
      4 8127 Zak Sather              10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   17:09.2  5:32 
      5 8004 Erik Sworski            12 Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   17:38.5  5:41 
      6 8287 Joe Schmida             12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   17:44.0  5:43 
      7 8319 Matt Kieffer            11 Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:50.0  5:45 
      8 8076 Josh Becker             10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   17:51.2  5:45 
      9 7984 Nick Bruder             09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   17:51.4  5:45 
     10 8428 Ian Benarek             12 Rice Lake            Boys 1st Runner   17:51.7  5:45 
     11 8326 Jared Wittmershaus      12 Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   18:00.9  5:48 
     12 8288 Evan Schultz            11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 3rd Runner   18:22.9  5:55 
     13 8182 Jason Voelker           11 Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:23.1  5:56 
     14 8413 Dylan Wachter           11 New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   18:30.9  5:58 
     15 8457 Michael Sauer           12 St. Croix Central    Boys 2nd Runner   18:34.8  5:59 
     16 8410 Jackson Pearson         11 New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   18:45.5  6:03 
     17 8473 Drew Accola             11 Tartan HS            Boys 1st Runner   18:46.8  6:03 
     18 8459 Will Spitzmueller       11 St. Croix Central    Boys 1st Runner   18:52.5  6:05 
     19 8433 Lucas Schmidt           10 Rice Lake            Boys 2nd Runner   19:13.8  6:12 
     20 8052 Hannah Roeske           12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  19:29.0  6:17 
     21 8329 Morgan Dahl             09 Mounds View          Girls 1st Runner  19:29.9  6:17 
     22 8160 Emily Schmitt           12 Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  19:42.9  6:21 
     23 8193 Karina Gilson           10 Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  19:55.2  6:25 
     24 7964 Katie Faris             11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 1st Runner  20:19.9  6:33 
     25 8297 Tyra Boettcher          11 Menomonie            Girls 2nd Runner  20:48.4  6:42 
     26 8442 Olivia Moll             11 St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  20:50.1  6:43 
     27 8058 Zoe Smith               12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  21:19.5  6:52 
     28 8370 Maya Strike             09 Mounds View          Girls 2nd Runner  21:21.2  6:53 
     29 8426 Anna Penzkover          10 Rice Lake            Girls 1st Runner  21:23.5  6:54 
     30 8478 Ryan Israelson          12 Tartan HS            Boys 2nd Runner   21:26.4  6:55 
     31 8465 Paige Cater             12 Tartan HS            Girls 1st Runner  21:28.9  6:55 
     32 8258 Brooke Jorstad          12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 1st Runner  21:38.1  6:58 
     33 8418 Mary Brodzinski         12 Rice Lake            Girls 2nd Runner  21:49.4  7:02 
     34 8376 Lexi Brown              12 New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  21:51.1  7:02 
     35 8386 Mallory Kelly           12 New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  21:51.1  7:02 
     36 8151 Miciah Mills            11 Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  22:15.4  7:10 
     37 8257 Signe Johnson           12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 2nd Runner  22:26.0  7:14 
     38 8441 Claire Moll             10 St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  22:32.8  7:16 
     39 7982 Maisy Wingert           11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  22:33.4  7:16 
     40 8463 Cecelia Boyle           12 Tartan HS            Girls 2nd Runner  22:34.2  7:16 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th & 5th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 8205 George Bond             10 Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   17:04.7  5:30 
      2 8241 Keegan Sansone          11 Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   17:19.5  5:35 
      3 8201 Tyler Auge              10 Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   17:34.4  5:40 
      4 8128 Drake Schneider         12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   18:14.8  5:53 
      5 8273 Tanner Boge             10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:18.2  5:54 
      6 8135 Andrew Vierbicher       10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   18:27.5  5:57 
      7 8136 Garrett Walters         09 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   18:33.9  5:59 
      8 8176 Blake Rudd              11 Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   18:37.5  6:00 
      9 8279 Marcus Jarrett          11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   18:43.2  6:02 
     10 8320 Jack Leipnitz           10 Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   19:11.8  6:11 
     11 8173 Seth Mayo               10 Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   19:18.1  6:13 
     12 8179 John Stremcha           11 Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   19:22.0  6:15 
     13 8447 Erik Collins            09 St. Croix Central    Boys 3rd Runner   19:22.1  6:15 
     14 8317 Dane Dittman            11 Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   19:23.3  6:15 
     15 7988 Alan Fox                11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   19:27.5  6:16 
     16 8394 Hayden Bradbury         10 New Richmond         Boys 3rd Runner   19:27.7  6:16 
     17 8390 Caleb Anton             10 New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   19:27.7  6:16 
     18 7995 Benjamin Lemay          09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 4th Runner   19:39.5  6:20 
     19 8000 Hunter Sillman          11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 5th Runner   19:49.2  6:23 
     20 8432 Marc Rademaker          12 Rice Lake            Boys 3rd Runner   19:54.9  6:25 
     21 8408 Mengcha Moua            11 New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   20:08.2  6:29 
     22 8449 Riley Hackbarth         10 St. Croix Central    Boys 5th Runner   20:10.9  6:30 
     23 8448 Spencer Goodwin         11 St. Croix Central    Boys 4th Runner   20:14.0  6:31 
     24 8057 Sophia Smith            12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3rd Runner  20:14.8  6:31 
     25 8474 Sean Bearth             11 Tartan HS            Boys 3rd Runner   20:28.8  6:36 
     26 8486 Jeff Munter             12 Tartan HS            Boys 5th Runner   20:29.3  6:36 
     27 8487 Cody Smelik             12 Tartan HS            Boys 4th Runner   20:37.6  6:39 
     28 8035 Sabrina Hagstrom        09 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  20:40.1  6:40 
     29 8299 Kaylynn Imsande         10 Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  20:58.5  6:46 
     30 8429 Mark Carlsen            12 Rice Lake            Boys 5th Runner   21:06.1  6:48 
     31 8308 Emily Schwartz          09 Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  21:17.8  6:52 
     32 8304 Ellen Peterson          12 Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  21:35.9  6:58 
     33 7977 Bailee Sillman          12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  21:42.1  7:00 
     34 8431 Jacob Mazourek          11 Rice Lake            Boys 4th Runner   21:51.5  7:03 
     35 8019 Grace Cole              11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  21:53.5  7:03 
     36 8434 Courtney Carlson        12 St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  22:07.1  7:08 
     37 8143 Gracie Dreger           09 Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  22:19.7  7:12 
     38 7962 Olivia Bliek            11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  22:20.5  7:12 
     39 8262 Libby Miller            10 La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  22:21.8  7:12 
     40 8191 Abbi Faust              10 Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  22:22.7  7:13 
     41 8358 Natalie Nowatzke        12 Mounds View          Girls 4th Runner  22:31.1  7:15 
     42 8385 Lauren Johnson          09 New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  22:31.1  7:15 
     43 8356 Talia Miller            12 Mounds View          Girls 3rd Runner  22:36.9  7:17 
     44 8365 Jacqueline Schneider    12 Mounds View          Girls 5th Runner  22:43.5  7:19 
     45 8184 Maria Annen             10 Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  22:50.5  7:22 
     46 8270 Greta Trapp             09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  22:53.6  7:23 
     47 7978 Hannah Sillman          10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  23:02.1  7:25 
     48 8440 Kourtney Labeause       10 St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  23:04.7  7:26 
     49 8156 Savannah Palmer         11 Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  23:31.4  7:35 
     50 8389 Jennah Wilson           10 New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  23:34.5  7:36 
     51 8377 Erika Emerson           09 New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  23:43.2  7:39 
     52 8443 Mariah Withuski         10 St. Croix Central    Girls 5th Runner  23:43.2  7:39 
     53 8425 Abigail Parent          09 Rice Lake            Girls 4th Runner  23:47.8  7:40 
     54 8421 Emma Crotteau           12 Rice Lake            Girls 5th Runner  23:58.9  7:44 
     55 8427 Amanda Stone            12 Rice Lake            Girls 3rd Runner  24:06.0  7:46 
     56 8149 Karsten Hancock         10 Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  24:25.9  7:52 
     57 8183 Brooke Anderson         11 Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  25:02.1  8:04 
     58 8253 Chloe Barth             11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 4th Runner  25:06.8  8:05 
     59 8469 Arlie Kapaun             7 Tartan HS            Girls 4th Runner  25:10.8  8:07 
     60 8462 Andreiana Aurelius      09 Tartan HS            Girls 3rd Runner  26:57.8  8:41 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th & 5th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
     61 8471 Amanda Stevens          11 Tartan HS            Girls 5th Runner  27:07.8  8:44 
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  *               *** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 8251 Cale Wimer              09 Hudson               Boys 7th Runer    17:55.9  5:47 
      2 8232 Seth Miner              11 Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   17:58.0  5:47 
      3 8239 Kyle Rust               12 Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   18:18.2  5:54 
      4 8275 Michael Felix           12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runer    18:28.6  5:57 
      5 8276 Braxton Haines          12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   18:38.8  6:01 
      6 8095 Ben Gochanour           12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:42.6  6:02 
      7 8114 George Lynch            10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   19:03.5  6:09 
      8 8069 Mark Adams              11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runer    19:12.3  6:11 
      9 8178 Logan Shakel            09 Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   19:18.7  6:13 
     10 8398 Max Fore                10 New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   19:20.2  6:14 
     11 8397 Cole Eastep             10 New Richmond         Boys 7th Runer    19:23.6  6:15 
     12 8172 Weston Martin           11 Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runer    19:24.6  6:15 
     13 7985 Bryce Daniels           11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runer    19:33.2  6:18 
     14 8168 Hayden Guckenberg       12 Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   19:33.2  6:18 
     15 8403 Ryan Greer              12 New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   19:48.5  6:23 
     16 8324 Ben Sterk               11 Menomonie            Boys 8th Runner   19:49.8  6:23 
     17 8003 Andy Stoll              11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   20:00.0  6:27 
     18 8321 Noah Leonhardt          12 Menomonie            Boys 7th Runer    20:08.5  6:29 
     19 7990 Noah Graffunder         09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 8th Runner   20:38.9  6:39 
     20 8295 Grace Bilse             11 Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  21:14.4  6:51 
     21 8477 Joey Hinzman            11 Tartan HS            Boys 6th Runner   21:14.6  6:51 
     22 8312 Madeline Sorenson       11 Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:28.0  6:55 
     23 8307 Erin Schmidt            12 Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:35.4  6:57 
     24 8485 Jonathan Mortensen      12 Tartan HS            Boys 8th Runner   21:43.8  7:00 
     25 8450 Jacob Hein              10 St. Croix Central    Boys 6th Runner   21:46.2  7:01 
     26 8476 Jacque Englund          11 Tartan HS            Boys 7th Runer    21:46.7  7:01 
     27 8338 Anna Grace Hottinger     8 Mounds View          Girls 7th Runner  21:48.0  7:01 
     28 8444 Josh Burgess            09 St. Croix Central    Boys 7th Runer    22:04.7  7:07 
     29 7968 Tjorven Landwehr        11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  22:36.8  7:17 
     30 8355 Sarah Miller            10 Mounds View          Girls 6th Runner  22:46.2  7:20 
     31 8271 Marlie Voigt            09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  22:50.6  7:22 
     32 8187 Anna Czupryna           09 Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  22:52.9  7:22 
     33 8188 Sarah Czupryna          11 Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:53.3  7:23 
     34 8196 Olivia Saggese          09 Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:53.3  7:23 
     35 7963 Andrea Cihasky          11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  22:55.7  7:23 
     36 8051 Morgan Priem            09 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  22:57.6  7:24 
     37 8384 Amanda Johnson          10 New Richmond         Girls 6th Runner  23:05.6  7:26 
     38 8357 Lillian Nowatzke        09 Mounds View          Girls 8th Runner  23:09.7  7:28 
     39 8148 Savannah Gray           12 Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  23:13.1  7:29 
     40 8050 Lauren Priem            11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  23:13.7  7:29 
     41 8383 Bailey Hubmer           10 New Richmond         Girls 8th Runner  23:15.8  7:30 
     42 8011 Angela Arnholt          12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  23:19.6  7:31 
     43 8387 Sara Nagel              10 New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  23:34.0  7:36 
     44 7974 Abigayle Runge          12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  23:45.8  7:39 
     45 8438 Marie Hamlin            10 St. Croix Central    Girls 7th Runner  23:50.2  7:41 
     46 8422 Sarah Doyen             11 Rice Lake            Girls 8th Runner  23:50.6  7:41 
     47 8460 Jackson Tokheim         10 St. Croix Central    Boys 8th Runner   24:06.7  7:46 
     48 8416 Kiera Bever             12 Rice Lake            Girls 7th Runner  24:52.7  8:01 
     49 8267 Lieba Schwalbe          09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  24:56.1  8:02 
     50 8420 Tricia Cich             10 Rice Lake            Girls 6th Runner  25:30.0  8:13 
     51 8268 Lydia Stover            11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  25:43.5  8:17 
     52 8439 Kylie Hodnefield        10 St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  26:22.1  8:30 
     53 8470 Abbie Sonstegard        12 Tartan HS            Girls 7th Runner  27:42.2  8:56 
     54 8436 Sam Deno                10 St. Croix Central    Girls 8th Runner  27:58.4  9:01 
     55 8468 Angelica Garay-Triviski 09 Tartan HS            Girls 8th Runner  29:30.7  9:30 
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